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Online Supplementary Table 2: Linear regression for the association between social and behavioural 

problems and alcohol consumption to demonstrate the bi-directional nature of causality.  

Variable   P  95% confidence 

interval 

Tobacco 

     No 

     Yes 

 

0 

0.927 

 

 

<0.001 

 

 

0.770 – 1.084 

Emotion* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

-0.029 

0.084 

 

 

0.860 

0.515 

 

 

-0.535 – 0.294 

-0.169 – 0.338 

Conduct* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.325 

0.383 

 

 

0.006 

0.001 

 

 

0.092 – 0.558 

0.154 – 0.612 

Hyperactivity* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.237 

0.278 

 

 

0.068 

0.006 

 

 

-0.018 – 0.491 

0.080 – 0.476 

Peer* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.002 

0.234 

 

 

0.984 

0.204 

 

 

-0.207 – 0.211 

-0.127 – 0.594 

Prosocial* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0  

0.127 

0.113 

 

 

0.325 

0.391 

 

 

-0.126 – 0.379 

-0.145 – 0.370 

QOL** -0.027 <0.001 -0.040 - -0.014 

N.B *Derived from the SDQ, **derived from the Kidscreen 

 


