



Cronfa - Swansea University Open Access Repository

This is an author produced version of a paper published in :	
Journal of Adolescent Health	
Cronfa URL for this paper:	
http://cronfa.swan.ac.uk/Record/cronfa31637	

Donoghue, K., Rose, H., Boniface, S., Deluca, P., Coulton, S., Alam, M., Gilvarry, E., Kaner, E., Lynch, E., Maconochie, I., McArdle, P., McGovern, R., Newbury-Birch, D., Patton, R., Phillips, C., Phillips, T., Russell, I., Strang, J. & Drummond, C. (2017). Alcohol Consumption, Early-Onset Drinking, and Health-Related Consequences in Adolescents Presenting at Emergency Departments in England. Journal of Adolescent Health http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017

This article is brought to you by Swansea University. Any person downloading material is agreeing to abide by the terms of the repository licence. Authors are personally responsible for adhering to publisher restrictions or conditions. When uploading content they are required to comply with their publisher agreement and the SHERPA ROMEO database to judge whether or not it is copyright safe to add this version of the paper to this repository. http://www.swansea.ac.uk/iss/researchsupport/cronfa-support/

Online Supplementary Table 2: Linear regression for the association between social and behavioural problems and alcohol consumption to demonstrate the bi-directional nature of causality.

Variable	β	Р	95% confidence
			interval
Tobacco			
No	0		
Yes	0.927	<0.001	0.770 - 1.084
Emotion*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	-0.029	0.860	-0.535 – 0.294
Abnormal	0.084	0.515	-0.169 – 0.338
Conduct*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.325	0.006	0.092 - 0.558
Abnormal	0.383	0.001	0.154 - 0.612
Hyperactivity*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.237	0.068	-0.018 – 0.491
Abnormal	0.278	0.006	0.080 - 0.476
Peer*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.002	0.984	-0.207 – 0.211
Abnormal	0.234	0.204	-0.127 – 0.594
Prosocial*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.127	0.325	-0.126 – 0.379
Abnormal	0.113	0.391	-0.145 – 0.370
QOL**	-0.027	<0.001	-0.0400.014

N.B *Derived from the SDQ, **derived from the Kidscreen